Amendment No. 453
May 14, 1984

RESOLVED, that the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the
Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to
provide for the following revisions and abolitions: Amendment Codes 453-1
through 453-13 effective immediately;

Amend-
ment
Code

Class

Code

FROM

T0

Pay

Range  Biweekly

Class Title

Pay
Range
No. Minimum Maximum No. Minimum Maximum

Biweekly

Revisions in Codes, Titles, Specifications,

and Pay Ranges:

453-1
From:

To:

5430

5430
5453
5454
5455

Park Foreman 30 513.00

Park Foreman

Park Maintenance Supervisor 1
Park Maintenance Supervisor 2
Park Maintenance Manager

Revisions in Specifications:

453-2
453-3
453-4
453-5
453-6
453-7
453-8
453-9
453-10

453-11
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0476  Securities Investigator 1

0477  Securities Investigator 2

0478  Securities Investigator 3

0479  Securities Investigator Supervisor
5181 Milk Sanitarian 1

8151 Corrections Food Service Instructor
8152 Corrections Food Service Supervisor
8153  Corrections Food Service Manager 1
8154  Corrections Food Service Manager 2
8155  Corrections Food Service Coordinator
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672.00

30
30
33
36

513.00
513.00
570.00
645,00

=

672.00
672.00
763.50
871.50
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Amend-
ment Class
Code Code Class Title

Abolitions: j
453-12 4493 Rehabilitation Counselor for the Blind
453-13 7027 Investigator 4

ry
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Govemnor (j
Amend, No, 453
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Secretary of Aging

ST/ 4

Secretary of Agriculture
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/7 Secretary of the Commonwealth
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Secretary of General Services

Secretary of Labor and Industry

Secretary of Banking
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